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Series:
Amplifier Type:
Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:
Wattage:
Preamp Tubes:
Power Tubes:
Rectifier:
Inputs:

Channels:
Controls:

Effects:

Speaker Jack:
Speaker:
Cabinet Material:
Covering:

Grille Cloth:
Handle:

Control Knobs:
Control Panel:

Pilot Light Jewel:

Part #
2274000992

2274003992
2274004992
2274006992
2274007992

’68 Custom Deluxe Reverb® Pine Neo FSR

Limited Edition

Tube

17.5” (44.5 cm)

24.5” (62.2 cm)

9.5” (24.13 cm)

36 Ibs. (16.3 kg)

22 Watts

4 x 12AX7, 2 X 12AT7

2 x6V6

Tube (1 x 5AR4)

Four - (1/4”, Two Custom and Two Vintage)
Two - (Custom and Vintage)

Custom Channel: Volume, Treble, Bass; Vintage Channel: Volume,
Treble, Bass, Reverb,Vibrato: Speed, Intensity

Reverb, Tremolo

Two 1/4” Parallel (Internal and External)

One - 12" Celestion® NEO Creamback
Lightweight Pine

Black Textured Vinyl

Silver-Turquiose

Molded Plastic Strap with Nickel-Plated Caps
Skirted Amp Knobs

Silverface™ Style

Blue Jewel

Description
68 DLX PINE NEO 120V FSR 2018

68 DLX PINE NEO 240 AUS FSR 2018
68 DLX PINE NEO 230 UK FSR 2018
68 DLX PINE NEO 230 EU FSR 2018

68 DLX PINE NEO 100V JPN FSR2018

The guitarist with an ear for late-'60s Fender
vibe will love the ‘68 Custom Deluxe Reverb,
which honors the great sound of that era’s amps.
Small, light and moderately powered, the Deluxe
Reverb received a fresh new face in 1968—with
tone, reverb and tremolo that was still pure
Fender. The ‘68 Custom Deluxe Reverb also has
a 12” Celestion® G12 Neo Creamback speaker,
lightweight pine enclosure, modified all-tube
circuitry, vintage channel for traditional silverface
tone, custom channel with Bassman® tone stack,
and reduced negative feedback for greater touch
sensitivity and quicker gain onset.

UPC Code
885978942015

885978942022
885978942039
885978942046
885978942053
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