FENDER AMPLIFIERS

CONFIDENTIAL DEALER-ONLY PRICING INFORMATION







'68 Custom Deluxe Reverb® Pine Neo FSR

Series: Limited Edition

Amplifier Type: Tube

Height: 17.5" (44.5 cm)

Width: 24.5" (62.2 cm)

Depth: 9.5" (24.13 cm) **Weight:** 36 lbs. (16.3 kg)

Wattage: 22 Watts

Preamp Tubes: 4 x 12AX7, 2 X 12AT7

Power Tubes: 2 x 6V6

Rectifier: Tube (1 x 5AR4)

Inputs: Four - (1/4", Two Custom and Two Vintage)

Channels: Two - (Custom and Vintage)

Custom Channel: Volume, Treble, Bass; Vintage Channel: Volume,

Treble, Bass, Reverb, Vibrato: Speed, Intensity

Effects: Reverb, Tremolo

Speaker Jack: Two 1/4" Parallel (Internal and External)

Speaker: One - 12" Celestion® NEO Creamback

Cabinet Material: Lightweight Pine

Covering: Black Textured Vinyl

Grille Cloth: Silver-Turquiose

Handle: Molded Plastic Strap with Nickel-Plated Caps

Control Knobs: Skirted Amp Knobs

Control Panel: Silverface™ Style

Pilot Light Jewel: Blue Jewel

The guitarist with an ear for late-'60s Fender vibe will love the '68 Custom Deluxe Reverb, which honors the great sound of that era's amps. Small, light and moderately powered, the Deluxe Reverb received a fresh new face in 1968—with tone, reverb and tremolo that was still pure Fender. The '68 Custom Deluxe Reverb also has a 12" Celestion® G12 Neo Creamback speaker, lightweight pine enclosure, modified all-tube circuitry, vintage channel for traditional silverface tone, custom channel with Bassman® tone stack, and reduced negative feedback for greater touch sensitivity and quicker gain onset.



Part #	Description	UPC Code
2274000992	68 DLX PINE NEO 120V FSR 2018	885978942015
2274003992	68 DLX PINE NEO 240 AUS FSR 2018	885978942022
2274004992	68 DLX PINE NEO 230 UK FSR 2018	885978942039
2274006992	68 DLX PINE NEO 230 EU FSR 2018	885978942046
2274007992	68 DLX PINE NEO 100V JPN FSR2018	885978942053